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Pittsburgh

Seattle

Warwick
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CNN

Cinemax

HBO

Showtime

Reservations First Names Channels Cities

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

1. The person raised in Seattle is Lucy.

2. The person raised in Pittsburgh watched CNN.

3. The person who watched HBO has an earlier reservation than the person raised in Warwick.

4. Either the person who watched HBO or the person who watched Showtime is Donovan.

5. Lucy has a later reservation than the person who watched Cinemax.

6. Of Keaton and the person who watched HBO, one has the 6:00pm reservation and the other has the 5:00pm
reservation.

7. The 4 people were  the person with a reservation at 6:30pm, Caroline, the person raised in Wilmington,  and the
person who watched CNN.
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